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Operating

Indigent Veterans Relief Fund

TOTAL COUNTY

TOTAL SET

Operating

Building and Site

Recreation

Debt

TOTAL SD COMMERCIAL PERSONAL*

TOTAL SD PRE/QAPE**

TOTAL SD INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL***

TOTAL SD NON-PRE 

Operating

Special Education

Vocational Education

TOTAL ISD

COMMERCIAL PERSONAL

PRE/QAPE

INDUSTRIAL PERSONAL

NON-PRE 

*Commercial personal property is exempt from up to 12 mills of local school operating taxes.

**Property receiving the principal residence exemption (PRE) or the qualified agricultural property exemption (QAPE)

is exempt from local school operating taxes.

***Industrial personal property is exempt from local school operating taxes and the state education tax.

5151 Marsh Road, Okemos, MI. 48864

517.853.4400

2025 SUMMER TAX RATES

County

SCHOOLS

TOTAL SUMMER MILLAGE RATES

32.3047

0.1994

6.2284

3.9925

12.9925

8.1307

5.1307

5.1307

14.1307

1.2906 1.2906

18.0000

0.9956

0.0000

Local School Districts (SD)

33010

EAST LANSING

SCHOOLS

6.7479

0.0328

26.3047

20.3047

44.3047

0.1994

6.2284

6.3000

13.2956

7.2956

7.2956

25.2956

1.2906

4.7384

6.7807

6.0000

33060

HASLETT

SCHOOLS

6.7479

0.0328

6.7807

6.0000

0.0328

6.7807

6.0000

33230

WILLIAMSTON

6.7479

0.0328

6.7807

6.0000

32.781932.0016

0.1994

6.2284

6.9925

3.9925

33.1398

26.7819

23.7819

17.7819

26.0016

23.0016

17.0016

27.1398

24.1398

18.1398

6.2284

7.7728

4.7728

4.7728

13.7728

4.7384 4.7384 4.7384

1.2906

CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF MERIDIAN

0.9657

0.0000

4.1650

Intermediate School District (ISD)

State Education Tax (SET)

B

I

L

L

I

N

G

C

O

D

E

S

0.4887

0.3641

3.9200

9.0000

0.4925

0.0000

0.1994

9.00009.0000

3.5000

33170

OKEMOS

SCHOOLS

6.7479


